INCLINATION REPORT

COASTAL STATES GAS PRODUCING CO.
P. O. Box 235
Midland, Texas 79701

MARR Well No. 2

660" FSL & 1780° FWL,
Sec. 34, T-9-5, R-37-E,
Lea County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet)  Inclination (degrees)  Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

435 1/2 3.79 .79

930 3/4 6.48 1.7
1,420 3/4 6.43 16.70
1,900 3/4 6.29 22.99
2,113 1 3.73 26.72
2,612 11/2 13.07 39.79
3,006 3/4 5.15 44.94
3,491 3/4 6.35 51.29
3, 585 3/4 1.23 52.52
4,070 1/2 4.22 56.74
4,288 3/4 2.86 59.80
4,520 3/4 3.04 62.64
4,668 1/4 0.65 63.29
4,807 1/2 1.21 64.50
4,912 1/2 0.91 65.41
5,047 1/2 1.18 66.59

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this
report, and that such information given above is true and complete.
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VERNA DRILLING ZOMPANY
P. O. Box 1000 /
Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 23rd day of February, 1971.

Ve

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas
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